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CONNECTOR FOR LED
STRIPS AD-

TL-6499/Z/T/RGB 10 mm
ORNO

CONNECTOR FOR LED
STRIPS AD-TL-6499/Z-P-
Z/RGBW 12 mm ORNO

0.97 EUR
0.97 EUR

1.84 EUR
1.84 EUR

Application  Works with LED lighting
RGB  

Works with LED lighting
RGBW  

Number of power outputs  ...  2 pcs  
Strip width  10 mm  12 mm  
Length of the cable  ...  140 mm  
Housing  ...  Plastic  
"Index of Protection"      
Maximal power voltage  48 V  48 V  
Color  White  White  
Weight  0.002 kg  0.002 kg  
Dimensions  30  x 20 mm  140  x 15  x 5 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  ORNO  ORNO  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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